MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORPORATION
PUBLIC RELATIONS DIVISION
7-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 100-8310 Japan
1/3
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE No. 3407
Customer Inquiries Media Inquiries
Power Device Overseas Marketing Dept.A and Dept.B Public Relations Division
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Mitsubishi Electric Corporation

Rating
current
Isolation
voltage
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
X-Series
HVIGBT module
CM2400HC-34X
1.7 kV
2400A 6kVrms 140 x 130 x 38 mm
CM2400HCB-34X 2400A 6kVrms 140 x 190 x 38 mm
CM1200HC-66X
3.3 kV
1200A 6kVrms 140 x 130 x 38 mm
CM1200HCB-66X 1200A 6kVrms 140 x 190 x 38 mm
CM1800HC-66X 1800A 6kVrms 140 x 190 x 38 mm
CM1800HG-66X 1800A 10kVrms 140 x 190 x 48 mm
CM900HC-90X
4.5 kV
900A 6kVrms 140 x 130 x 38 mm
CM1350HC-90X 1350A 6kVrms 140 x 190 x 38 mm
CM1500HC-90XA 1500A 6kVrms 140 x 190 x 38 mm
CM900HG-90X 900A 10kVrms 140 x 130 x 48 mm
CM1000HG-90X 1000A 10kVrms 140 x 130 x 48 mm
CM1350HG-90X 1350A 10kVrms 140 x 190 x 48 mm
CM1500HG-90X 1500A 10kVrms 140 x 190 x 48 mm
CM900HG-130X
6.5 kV
900A 10kVrms 140 x 190 x 48 mm
CM1000HG-130XA 1000A 10kVrms 140 x 190 x 48 mm
Product Model
Collector-
emitter
voltage
Rating
current
Isolation
voltage
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
X-Series
HVDIODE module
RM1200DC-34X 1.7 kV 1200A 6kVrms 140 x 130 x 38 mm
RM600DC-66X
3.3 kV
600A 6kVrms 140 x 130 x 38 mm
RM1200DC-66X 1200A 6kVrms 140 x 130 x 38 mm
RM1200DG-66X 1200A 10kVrms 140 x 130 x 48 mm
RM450DG-90X
4.5 kV
450A 10kVrms 140 x 130 x 48 mm
RM900DG-90X 900A 10kVrms 140 x 130 x 48 mm
RM1500DC-90X 1500A 6kVrms 140 x 130 x 38 mm
RM1500DG-90X 1500A 10kVrms 140 x 130 x 48 mm
RM1000DG-130XA 6.5 kV 1000A 10kVrms 140 x 130 x 48 mm
3/3
<X-Series Package Lineup>
140mm x 130mm
Isolation voltage 6kVrms